R18DD3-220S PERCEUSE VISSEUSE IN2

5133003348 - R18DD3-220S - 4000462296
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Position
1001
1002
1005
1009
1015
1020

—_ A A A

Quantité

Désignation
VIS
MANDRIN
ROUE
MOTEUR
INTERRUPTEUR
CHARGEUR 14,4-18VDC BCL14183H EU

Référence
5131001845
5131041003
5131041004
5131041005
5131041006
5131000000

EAN
4058546083502
4058546062675
4058546062682
4058546062699
4058546062705
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